Part No. 3100108 Rev E 02-01-2025
LED-152X
Operation Manual
FreeStyle & GT 41, 31, 21
(True Match Firmware 6.0)
(RDM)
2
FreeStyle Systems
Each FreeStyle LED System consists of:
1 FreeStyle LED Fixture or 1 x FreeStyle/GT LED Fixture
1 Mounting Plate
1 Extension Cable
1 LED Controller
SYS-F21U    FreeStyle 21 LED DMX System, Univ
SYS-F21TU  FreeStyle/GT 21 LED DMX System, Univ
SYS-F31U      FreeStyle 31 LED DMX System, Univ
SYS-F31TU    FreeStyle/GT 31 LED DMX System, Univ
SYS-F41U      FreeStyle 41 LED DMX System, Univ
SYS-F41TU   FreeStyle/GT 41 LED DMX System, Univ
3
FreeStyle System Components
CFX-F41
CFX-F31